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Sedlackova H.
Matousek M.
Faistl T.
Faistl M.
Némec L.
Fiala M.
Vyhnalik P.
Souralova
Mag.
Sedlacek P.
Elias J.
Ceperova O.
Myslin P.
Soural M.
Urbanek M.
Brunclik M.

Mecerodova A.

Soltés A.
Kli¢nikova J.
Rychtarik R.
Sedlackova M.
Némcova Z.
Nevrala Z.
Masova P.
Zajic P.
Skrdla J.
Vyhnalikova
M.

Pavlas T.
Zavadilova J.
Ptackova B.
Sic D.
Faistlova A.

Penamaci
Tescan
Kulata
Kulata
Pijonyrky
Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Family team

Penamaci
Family team
Pijonyrky
Penamaci
Family team
Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Family team
Schratschky
Pijonyrky
Schratschky
Penamaci
Pijonyrky
Tescan
Pijonyrky
Schratschky
Schratschky

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata

Soosedi&kol.

Schratschky

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata

256,0
254,9
252,4
2511
250,3
245,8
2454

244,2

2440
238,8
238,1
235,3
233,5
232,8
229,7
229,5
226,8
224,9
224,9
222,0
218,9
216,3
214,3
213,5
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197,4
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176,8
162,2
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1"
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10
1"
10
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10
10

Nejlepsi Ctyfka 14.kola

Souralova Mag. | Family team 279
Sedlackova H. Penamaci 263
Myslin P. Penamaci 262
Mecerodova A. | Family team 253
celkem 1057
Nej 14 .kola 2.ligy
Family team 1017
TOP 2.ligy
Matousek M. Tescan 287
Sedlackova H. Penamaci 280
Faistl M. Kulata 280
TOP 2.ligy
Family team 1017
Tescan 1012
Family team 1001

Kuzelkarskvy klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAIJ

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.14
2.liga

OdloZeno:

Soosedi -  Pijonyrky
Soosedi — Tescan

Soosedi — Kulata
Schratschky — Kulata
Kulata — Penamaci
Schratschky — Family team



2.liga
14 kolo

Pijonyrky Schratschky 5:1 890 : 874
Masova P. Zajic P. 0 : 1 218 : 232
Kli¢nikova J. Krajina K. 1:0 218 : 217
Ceperova O. Ptackova B. 1:0 223 : 206
Némcova Z. Rychtarik R. 1:0 231 : 219
Family team Penamaci 4 : 2 1017 : 986
Souralova Mag. Sedlackova M. 1:0 279 : 226
Mecerodova A. Sedlackova H. 0: 1 253 : 263
Soural M. Sedlacek P. 1:0 250 : 235
Elias J. Myslin P. 0 : 1 235 : 262
Tescan Soosedi&kol. 5: 1 898 : 823
Urbanek M. Brunclik M. 0: 1 207 : 227
Tonova P. Zavadilova J. 1:0 234 : 210
Nevfala Z. Vyhnalikova M. 1:0 209 : 203
Matousek M. Brunclikova H. 1:0 248 : 183

Tabulka
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Penamaci
Family team
Tescan
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Schratschky
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951
936
922
918
860
884
860

48,5 :
39,0 :
37,5 :
32,0 :
255 :
20,5 :
13,0 :

17,5
27,0
28,5
34,0
28,5
33,5
47,0

17
15
13
11



